20250702

&
<

ROOF RIDE XXL

Art. no: 205330

Steel/complete pack. Holds one bike. Compatible with
most brands of roof boxes, cycle carriers and other roof
bar accessories. Over 4 million sold worldwide.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Distance between bars (mm)
Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits alu bars

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Tools required

Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

205330

Max 1000 - Min 500
1

15
3218062053309
Yes

Yes

0

0

0

0

15

2.8
280x70x1400

0

No

3

l"
- “

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




