



# ROOF RIDE XXL

Art. no: 205330

Steel/complete pack. Holds one bike. Compatible with most brands of roof boxes, cycle carriers and other roof bar accessories. Over 4 million sold worldwide.



## SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	205330
Distance between bars (mm)	Max 1000 - Min 500
Bike capacity	1
Bike weight, max (kg)	15
EAN	3218062053309
Fits alu bars	Yes
Fits steel bars	Yes
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	0
Load capacity, max (kg)	15
Net weight (kg)	2.8
Pack size, mm	280x70x1400
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Tools required	No
Warranty, years	3
Width, max	0
Width, min	0



Scan to be redirected  
to the product page

